Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report no.:
CN25ZBPR 002 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order no.:
168546777 Seite 1 von 8
Page 1 of 8

General Information of EUT Value
Kind of Equipment: Tracking Optical Probe
Type Designation:
FreeProbe 2, FreeProbe 2 Pro
They identical in schematics and PCBA, only different in appreance,
size and the battery capacity*.
FCC ID: 2AMG4-FPB2
Operating Voltage: DC 3.6V
Operating Temperature Range: -10 °C ~ +40 °C
Technical Specification of 2.4GHz SRD
Operating Frequency: 2402-2480MHz
Type of Modulation: GFSK
Channel Number: 40 channels
Channel Separation: 2 MHz
Antenna Type: Integral Antenna
Antenna Systems 1T1R
Antenna Gain: 2.61dBi (Provided by client)
Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.:
CN25ZBPR 002 Seite 7 von 8
Page 7 of 8
3. Test Results
3.1 Transmitter Requirements & Test Suites
3.1.1 RF Exposure Compliance
RESULT: Pass
Test standard : CFR47 FCC Part 2: Section 2.1093
FCC KDB 447498 D01 General RF Exposure Guidance v06
Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.:
CN25ZBPR 002 Seite 8 von 8
Page 8 of 8
FCC Part 1.1310, Part 2.1093, KDB 447498 D01 General RF Exposure Guidance v06